
Bloomington Ice Center Adult League Summer 1 - 2025

Date Day Start Time League Visitor(Blue) Home(White)
5/20/2025 Tuesday 9:00 PM A League BLUE WHITE
5/22/2025 Thursday 9:00 PM B/C League Goons Spittin Chiclets
5/22/2025 Thursday 10:15 PM B/C League Good Sports Double Duke
5/25/2025 Sunday NO GAMES NO GAME
5/27/2025 Tuesday 9:00 PM A League BLUE WHITE
5/29/2025 Thursday 8:00 PM B/C League Good Sports Goons
5/29/2025 Thursday 9:15 PM B/C League Double Duke Spittin Chiclets
6/1/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM A League BLUE WHITE
6/1/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Spittin Chiclets Good Sports
6/1/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM B/C League Goons Double Duke
6/3/2025 Tuesday 8:00 PM A League BLUE WHITE
6/5/2025 Thursday 8:00 PM B/C League Good Sports Double Duke
6/5/2025 Thursday 9:15 PM B/C League Spittin Chiclets Goons
6/8/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM B/C League Double Duke Spittin Chiclets
6/8/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Goons Good Sports
6/8/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM A League BLUE WHITE
6/10/2025 Tuesday 8:00 PM B/C League Goons Double Duke
6/10/2025 Tuesday 9:15 PM B/C League Good Sports Spittin Chiclets
6/12/2025 Thursday 8:00 PM A League BLUE WHITE
6/15/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM B/C League Spittin Chiclets Goons
6/15/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Double Duke Good Sports
6/15/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM A League BLUE WHITE
6/17/2025 Tuesday 8:00 PM A League BLUE WHITE
6/19/2025 Thursday 8:00 PM B/C League Goons Good Sports
6/19/2025 Thursday 9:15 PM B/C League Spittin Chiclets Double Duke
6/21/2025 Saturday 5:00 PM B/C League Playoff Game 1 Playoff Game 1
6/21/2025 Saturday 6:15 PM B/C League Playoff Game 1 Playoff Game 1
6/21/2025 Saturday 7:30 PM A League BLUE WHITE
6/22/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM A League Championship Championship
6/22/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Championship Championship
6/22/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM B/C League Consolation Consolation
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